
Agency Contact E-mail address
0 Howard P. Estes, Jr. hestes@VRA.STATE.VA.US 

100 Charlotte Mary cmary@SOV.STATE.VA.US
101 Bruce Jamerson bjamerson@HOUSE.STATE.VA.US
107 Benjamin Reese breese@LEG.STATE.VA.US 
109 Linda Wood lwood@LEG.STATE.VA.US 
111 Betsy Humphrey BHumphrey@COURTS.STATE.VA.US
111 Cathy Agee cagee@COURTS.STATE.VA.US
111 Robinson srobison@COURTS.STATE.VA.US
111 Marilyn Taylor mtaylor@courts.state.va.us
111 Sharon Kelly skelly@courts.state.va.us
112 Donald Curry dcurry@courts.state.va.us
112 Diane Kaestner dkaestner@courts.state.va.us
117 Diane Anderson anderson@vsb.org
119 Brian Shepard bshepard@LTGOV.STATE.VA.US
122 Paul Bender paul.bender@dpb.virginia.gov
127 VDEM Emergency Operations Center veoc@vdem.virginia.gov
132 Lynda Sharp Anderson lynda.anderson@sbe.virginia.gov 
133 William H. Cole, Jr. whcole@APA.STATE.VA.US 
136 Jim Roberts jim.roberts@vita.virginia.gov
136 Cindy O'Connor cindy.oconnor@VITA.VIRGINIA.GOV
140 John Colligan john.colligan@dcjs.virginia.gov
141 Anne Petera apetera@OAG.STATE.VA.US
141 Connie J. Newcomb cnewcomb@OAG.STATE.VA.US
146 Nancy Tait ntait@SMV.ORG 
146 Holly Clary hclary@smv.org
148 Foster Billingsley foster.billingsley@ARTS.VIRGINIA.GOV
154 David Mitchell david.mitchell@dmv.virginia.gov
154 Karen Chappell karen.chappell@dmv.virginia.gov
156 State Police Duty Sgt. dutysgthq@VSP.STATE.VA.US 
157 Wade Jewell wade.jewell@scb.virginia.gov
157 Robyn M. de Socio robyn.desocio@scb.virginia.gov
157 Cynthia P. Waddell cindy.waddell@scb.virginia.gov
158 Donna Blatecky dblatecky@vrs.state.va.us
160 Rick Kern rkern@VCSC.STATE.VA.US
160 Carolyn Williamson cwilliamson@vcsc.state.va.us
161 Harvey Waters harvey.waters@tax.virginia.gov
161 Bob Benton bob.benton@tax.virginia.gov
163 William H. Peterson bill.peterson@vda.virginia.gov
163 Marsha Mucha marsha.mucha@vda.virginia.gov
165 Alvin Williams al.williams@DHCD.VIRGINIA.GOV
166 Bernard Henderson bernie.henderson@governor.virginia.gov
170 Sandra Norman sandra.norman@chr.virginia.gov 
170 Timothy Wilson timothy.wilson@chr.virginia.gov 



171 Kenneth J. Schrad kschrad@SCC.STATE.VA.US 
171 Welton Jones WJones@SCC.STATE.VA.US
172 Rich Williams rwilliams@valottery.com
172 Barbara Lee blee@valottery.com
172 Jo Murphy jmurphy@valottery.com
173 Betty B. Bowman betty.bowman@DCG.VIRGINIA.GOV
173 Harry Durham harry.durham@dcg.virginia.gov
174 Libby Dutton edutton@VIRGINIA529.COM
174 Fern Spencer fspencer@VIRGINIA529.COM
175 Laura Miller laura.miller@vopa.virginia.gov
181 Edward Hegamyer ed.hegamyer@doli.virginia.gov
181 Joan Robertson joan.robertson@doli.virginia.gov
181 Stephen D. Crump stephen.crump@doli.virginia.gov
182 M.E. Sparkman, III  eddie.sparkman@vec.virginia.gov
184 Eugene Huang eugene.huang@governor.virginia.gov
186 Pierce R. Homer pierce.homer@governor.virginia.gov  
190 Pam Currey pam.currey@governor.virginia.gov 
191 James Szablewicz James.Szablewicz@vwc.state.va.us
194 Joe Damico joe.damico@dgs.virginia.gov 
194 Rich Sliwoski richard.sliwoski@dgs.virginia.gov
194 Donald Unumssig donald.unumssig@dgs.virginia.gov
194 Rachael E. Snyder rachael@VAWARMEMORIAL.ORG 
199 Bill Price bill.price@dcr.virginia.gov
201 Daniel Timberlake daniel.timberlake@doe.virginia.gov
201 Judy Anderson judy.anderson@doe.virginia.gov
201 Charlene Crocker charlene.crocker@doe.virginia.gov 
202 Kathy Mountcastle kmountcastle@LVA.LIB.VA.US
202 Sandra Treadway streadway@LVA.LIB.VA.US
204 Anna Martin martin@wm.edu
207 Leonard W. Sandridge sandridge@VIRGINIA.EDU
208 Rosie Higdon higdon@VT.EDU
208 Kurt Krause kkrause@VT.EDU
208 James Hyatt jahyatt@vt.edu
208 William Elvey wmelvey@vt.edu
211 Felicia Matheny mathenyfc@vmi.edu
212 Cortez Dial cdial@vsu.edu
212 Thomas Reed tereed@VSU.EDU
213 Francine Johnson fhjohnson@nsu.edu
214 Sherri Crawford crawfordsg@longwood.edu
214 Patricia Davis davispl@longwood.edu
216 Charles King kingcw@JMU.EDU  
216 Lee Shifflett shiffla@jmu.edu
217 Jo Kiernan jakiernan@RADFORD.EDU 
217 Joey Sword jcsword@radford.edu



219 Michael Biggs michael.biggs@vsdbmh.virginia.gov
221 Robert Fenning rfenning@ODU.EDU 
221 September Sanderlin ssanderl@ODU.EDU 
222 Linda Bell linda.bell@DPOR.VIRGINIA.GOV
222 Nancy Munnerlyn nancy.munnerlyn@DPOR.VIRGINIA.GOV
223 Mark Monson mark.monson@DHP.VIRGINIA.GOV
226 Mark D'Amato Mark@BOA.STATE.VA.US
232 Diane Harrison diane.harrison@dmbe.virginia.gov
232 Stacy Burrs Stacy.burrs@dmbe.virginia.gov
232 Paula Gentius-Harris Paula.gentius-harris@dmbe.virginia.gov
232 Willie Miles Willie.miles@dmbe.virginia.gov
233 Mary Altizer maltizer@vbbe.state.va.us
236 Brian J. Ohlinger bjohling@VCU.EDU
236 Larry Mullendore lgmullen@VCU.EDU 
236 Cathleen Burke ccburke@vcu.edu
236 John Bennett jmbennett@vcu.edu
238 Carol Amato carol.amato@vmfa.museum
241 Russell E. Whitaker, Jr. rwhitaker@RBC.EDU
245 Linda Norris lindanorris@SCHEV.EDU
245 Tod Massa todmassa@SCHEV.EDU
246 Gilmer Blackburn gwb4n@UVAWISE.EDU
247 Maurice Scherrens mscherre@GMU.EDU
247 Thomas G. Calhoun tcalhou2@gmu.edu
247 Tom Hennessey thenness@gmu.edu
261 Karen J. Petersen kpetersen@VCCS.EDU
262 Joann Robinson joann.robinson@drs.virginia.gov
275 Mark Hamric nrhamrm@NR.EDU 
276 Peter Hunt svhuntp@SV.VCCS.EDU
277 L.T. Parker pparker@PC.VCCS.EDU
278 Nuala Glennon nglennon@RCC.VCCS.EDU
279 Chris Ezell cezell@dcc.vccs.edu
279 Lisa Johnson-Knight ljohnson-knight@DCC.VCFCS.EDU
279 Scott Barnes sbarnes@DCC.VCFCS.EDU
280 Alison Baker abaker@NVCC.EDU
282 William P. Jackameit wjackameit@PVCC.EDU
283 Gary L. Rhodes grhodes@reynolds.edu
285 Bill Wingfield bwingfield@PH.VCCS.EDU
285 Dorothy Griffin dgriffin@PH.VCCS.EDU
285 Nolan Browning nbrowning@PH.VCCS.EDU
286 Dwight Blalock dblalock@VW.VCCS.EDU
287 Joyce Cross jcross@dslcc.edu
290 Fred Taylor ftaylor@JTCC.EDU 
291 June Powers powersj@BRCC.EDU 
292 John Poole poolej@cvcc.vccs.edu



293 Lisa L. Johnson johnsonl@TNCC.VCCS.EDU
294 Richard Hudson Richard.Hudson@sw.edu 
295 Frank Dunn fdunn@TCC.EDU 
295 Phyllis Milloy pmilloy@TCC.EDU
299 Patti Cantrell pcantrell@me.vccs.edu
301 Don Blankenship don.blankenship@vdacs.virginia.gov
301 Linda Cole linda.cole@vadacs.virginia.gov
310 Gary McLaren gmclaren@YESVIRGINIA.ORG
320 Roy Knox rknox@VIRGINIA.ORG
325 Lynda Sharp Anderson Lynda.sharp.anderson@dba.virginia.gov
325 Barbara Anderson barbara.anderson@dba.virginia.gov
325 Elizabeth Moran elizabeth.moran@DBA.VIRGINIA.GOV
325 Stacy van Leliveld stacy.vanleliveld@DBA.VIRGINIA.GOV 
402 Jack G. Travelstead jack.travelstead@mrc.virginia.gov
403 Raymond E. Davis rdavis@DGIF.STATE.VA.US 
407 J.R. Bray jrbray@vaports.com
407 E.S. Smith esmith@portofvirginia.com
409 Steve Walz stephen.walz@DMME.VIRGINIA.GOV
411 Ron Jenkins ron.jenkins@dof.virginia.gov
411 John Carroll john.carroll@dof.virginia.gov
411 Brad Williams brad.williams@dof.virginia.gov
423 M. Catherine Slusser cslusser@DHR.VIRGINIA.GOV
423 Jennifer Cavedo jennifer.cavedo@dhr.virginia.gov
425 J. Jeffrey Lunsford jeff.lunsford@jyf.virginia.gov
440 Valerie Thompson vethomson@DEQ.VIRGINIA.GOV
501 VDOT Emergency Operations Center EOCStaff@vdot.virginia.gov
501 Diane Anderson diane.anderson@vdot.virginia.gov
501 Emily Elliott emily.elliott@vdot.virginia.gov
501 Tom Blackstock tom.blackstock@vdot.virginia.gov
505 Corey Hill Corey.hill@drpt.virginia.gov
506 Bruce Gould bruce.gould@mvdb.virginia.gov
506 Peggy Bailey peggy.bailey@mvdb.virginia.gov
601 Milan Hapala milan.hapala@vdh.virginia.gov
601 Helen Tarantino helen.tarantino@vdh.virginia.gov
601 Lisa Kaplowitz lisa.kaplowitz@vdh.virginia.gov
601 Bob Delaney robert.delaney@vdh.virginia.gov
601 James Burns jim.burns@vdh.virginia.gov
602 Cynthia B. Jones cindi.jones@DMAS.VIRGINIA.GOV 
606 Nan Pemberton nan.pemberton@vbpd.virginia.gov
701 Tom Garton tom.garton@vadoc.virginia.gov
701 John Jabe john.jabe@vadoc.virginia.gov
701 Jim Jones james.jones@vadoc.virginia.gov
702 Bill Pega william.pega@dbvi.virginia.gov
720 Dayton Mayo dayton.mayo@co.dmhmrsas.virginia.gov



720 An-Li Hoban an-li.hoban@co.dmhmrsas.virginia.gov
720 Sandy Fenwick sandy.fenwick@co.dmhmrsas.virginia.gov
742 Cookie Scott cookie.scott@vadoc.virginia.gov
750 Belinda Friday belinda.Friday@dce.virginia.gov
750 Claudine Beane claudine.beane@dce.virginia.gov
750 Roy Haliburton roy.haliburton@dce.virginia.gov
751 Clayton E. Bowen Clayton.Bowen@vddhh.virginia.gov. 
765 Chuck Savage 'charles.savage@dss.virginia.gov'
765 Bo Harris bo.harris@dss.virginia.gov
765 Margaret Schultze margaret.schultze@DSS.VIRGINIA.GOV 
766 Joan Wade joan.wade@vadoc.virginia.gov
777 Steve Pullen steve.pullen@djj.virginia.gov
778 Gene Colburn gene.colburn@dfs.virginia.gov
778 Wanda Adkins wanda.adkins@dfs.virginia.gov
841 Clifford Burnette cliff.burnette@doav.virginia.gov
841 Cherry Evans cherry.evans@doav.virginia.gov 
852 Marge White marge.white@tsf.virginia.gov
852 Wilma Jordan wilma.jordan@tsf.virginia.gov
912 Bonnie S. Giese bonnie.giese@DVS.VIRGINIA.GOV
912 Bert Boyd bert.boyd@dvs.virginia.gov
912 Bill Van Thiel bill.vanthiel@dvs.virginia.gov
912 Armistead Ransone armistead.ransone@dvs.virginia.gov 
912 Anne Atkins anne.atkins@dvs.virginia.gov 
934 Linda Gentry linda@cit.org
934 June Portch jportch@cit.org
942 Elizabeth Moore elizabeth.moore@vmnh.virginia.gov
942 Gloria Niblett gloria.niblett@vmnh.virginia.gov
942 Tim Gette tim.gette@vmnh.virginia.gov
942 Lawrence Hoyt larry.hoyt@vmnh.virginia.gov
942 Tim King tim.king@vmnh.virginia.gov
942 Rian Culligan rian.culligan@vmnh.virginia.gov
960 Teresa Duncan teresa.duncan@vdfp.virginia.gov
960 Larry McAndrews larry.mcandrews@vdfp.virginia.gov
962 Deborah Henderson debbie.henderson@EDR.VIRGINIA.GOV
963 Eileen Filler-Corn efiller-corn@GOV.STATE.VA.US
999 John N. Beauchamp  john.beauchamp@abc.virginia.gov
999 W. Curtis Coleburn  curtis.coleburn@abc.virginia.gov
n/a George Peterson george.peterson@VHDA.COM 

JLARC Trish Bishop TBishop@leg.state.va.us


